CITY OF LYTLE

DEPT. OF POLICE

RICHEY PRIEST - CHIEF OF POLICE

MONTHLY REPORT

TO MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL

MONTH OF JUNE 2004

PRESENTED JULY 12, 2004

CALLS FOR POLICE SERVICE

CLASS C CITATION ISSUED

ADULT ARREST
(SEE ATTACHED SHEET)

JUVENILE ARREST
(BOTH FOR CURFEW VIOLATION)

245

137

12




ADULT ARREST - JUNE 2004
LYTLE P.D.

DATE NAME & DOB CHARGE

0e-05 JORGE A. ESPINOZA (04-02-80) DWI

06-10 DAVID LEE SQTO (04-21-87) INJURY TO A CHILD
06-10 JOHN RICHARD ACOSTA (09-18-85) POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
0e-12 ROBERT CHARLES SMITH (01-11-73) WARRANT SERVICE
06-19 JULIO LEYVA (08-06-76) WARRANT SERVICE
06-20 SHARON PLAZA (08-11-83) WARRANT SERVICE
06-21 DAMON REABURN JONES (04-20-78) DWI

06-25 MARCO BARCO (01-25-59) THEFT $500-51,500
06-26 DAVID FLORES (03-25-64) THEFT OF SERVICE
0e-27 JOSE DELUNA (12-01-74) FAILED TO IDENTIEY
0e-27 KASI WHITMIRE (05-07-84) THEFT <$50

0e-27 NANCY BARCO (10-29-83) THEFT <$50
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LYTLE POLICE DEPT.

PROPERTY CRIMES REPORTED IN JUNE 2004

EXXON
18300 WISDOM

DIAMOND SHAMROCK

KALICO KEEPSAKES (MAIN ST.)

19317 MCDONALD ST.
EXXON

DIAZ ST.

KELLUM’S CLINIC P-LOT
JOHN LOTT PARK PAVILLION
19000 MCDONALD ST.
H.E.B.

LONG AND ASSOC,
DIAMOND SHAMROCK
FAMILY DOLLAR

H.E.B. P-LOT

3R ST.

GAS DRIVE OFF

THEFT OF FISH MAILBOX

GAS DRIVE OFF

BURGLARY OF BLDG.

THEFT OF A FIREARM

GAS DRIVE OFF

2 LOST / STOLEN DOGS

BURGLARY OF VEHICLE

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF

THEFT OF A WATER HOSE

LOST WALLET

THEFT OF 8 TIRES

GAS THEFT

SHOPLIFTER

CRIM. MISCH.

“EGGED” VEHICLE

$37.00
$200
$23.56
$1100
$189
$33.97
$395
$200
$75
$20
$60
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$12
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